OOLOGAH

OWASSO 113
OOLOGAH 84
SKIATOOK 66.5
MCALESTER 58
DEWEY 50
BERRHILL 46
HOLLAND HALL 44
COLLINSVILLE 37
GROVE 26.5
MCLAIN 24
LINCOLN 24
COWETA 23
CATOOSA 15
FOYIL 14
PRYOR 12
WESLEYN 1
100

Name
1st Place JEFFERSON
2nd Place KESLER
3rd Place GARRISON
4th Place PATTON
5th Place PRATT
6th Place TURNER/CASH
200

Name
1st Place SCHULLANBELGER
2nd Place JEFFERSON
3rd Place JONES
4th Place KOENIG
5th Place BAALMAN
6th Place OLIVER
400

Name
1st Place SHULANBERGER
2nd Place GARRISION
3rd Place PERRY
4th Place RINNER
5th Place BUTCHER
6th Place HOWARD

4-03-15

School

MCLAIN
CATOOSA
OOLOGAH
SKIATOOK
MCLAESTER
SKIATOOK/GROVE

School
SKIATOOK
MCCLAIN
DEWEY
OOLOGAH
OWASSO
OWASSO

School

SKIATOOK
OOLOGAH
PRYOR

CATOOSA
OOLOGAH
CATOOSA

Time/ Distance
12.12
12.91
13.01
13.09
13.21
13.24

Time/ Distance
26.56
26.81
27.41
27.69
27.82
28.25

Time/ Distance
1;02.92
1;08.35
1,08.62
1:09.68
1:09.72
1;10.35

Pts
10
8

= N U0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0



800

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

100 Meter IH

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

300 Meter LH

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name
THOMPSON
MICHALES
DUNN
CONEY
OLIVER
BIRD

Name
MAZZEI
JAYGOOD
GOFF
THOMAS
GATES
KERNS

Name

MAZZEI
GEISSER
THOMAS
GOTT
COMINGS
CRUCIKSHANK

Name
ROBINSON
HERCHOCK
MCKERSON
JONES
COOPER
MUNK

Name
ROBINSON
NICKERSON
MUNK
PEDERSON
TURNER
BAILEY

School
OWASSO
HOLLAND HALL
HOLLAND HALL
BERRYHILL
OWASSO
COLLINSVILLE

School
BERRYHILL
OWASSO
OOLOGAH
COLLINSVILLE
OWASSO
PRYOUR

School
BERRYHILL
OWASSO
COLLINSVILLE
OOLOGAH
SKIATOOK
HOLLAND HALL

School
MACLESTER
DEWEY
DEWEY
DEWEY
SKIATOOK
SKIATOOK

School
MCLESTER
DEWEY
SKIATOOK
OWASSO
OWASSO
WESLEYAN

Time/ Distance
2;30.65
2;37/25
2:37.34
2:38.71
2:39.44
2;40.02

Time/ Distance
5:25.58

5:49

5;52.53
5:54.21
5:55.68
5:58.59

Time/ Distance
11;37.27
11:52.8
12.30.13
12:45.7
13.43.39
14:14.6

Time/ Distance
15.42

15.6

16.71

16 98

17 46

17 84

Time/ Distance
51,06
52:87
54:81
56:23
56:78
57:25

Pts
10
8

= N B O

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0



400 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

800 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

High Jump

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

THOMPSON

HENDRICKKSON
MCADAMS
BATES

HENSLEY

RAY

School
MCALESTER
OOLOGAH
OWASSO
MCLAIN
HOLLAND HALL
FOYIL

School
OWASSO
OOLOGAH
DEWEY
MCALESTER
HOLLAND HALL
FOYIL

School

OWASSO 4:33.37
HOLLAND HALL
OOLOGAH
COWETA

DEWEY

PRYOR

School
OWASSO
COLLINSVILLE
PRYOR
COWETA
PRYOR

FOYIL

School
OOLOGAH
FOYIL
BERRYHILL
BERRYHILL
CATOOSA
SKIATOOK

Time/ Distance
53.40
53.66
54.43
54.75
55.40
55.73

Time/ Distance
1;57.27

1:.57.7

1:57.72

1:58.34

1:59.43

1:59.88

Time/ Distance

4:35.02
4:40.19
4:40.88
4:45.67
4:47.50

Time/ Distance
10:30.61
11/;14.14
11:21.16
11:33.49
11:41.12
12:47.50

Time/ Distance
5'0

4'10"

4'10

4'10

4'8

4'8

Pts
20
16
12

8
4
2

Pts
20
16
12

8
4
2

Pts
20
16
12

8
4
2

Pts
20
16
12

8
4
2

Pts
10

= W Ww o



Discus

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Shot

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Long Jump

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Pole Vault

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name
MCLAUGHLIN
WARD
NELSON
MITCHELL
HILL
CASTSTEEL

Name

WARD
MCLAUGHLIN
MCLARROW
CARNEY
JOHNS
WRIGHT

Name
PATTON
DRATT
JEFFERSON
TERRY
JONES
THOMPSON

Name
SCOTT
TRAMEL
BANTON
TINDEL
GUFFEY
WARD

School
GROVE
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
SKIATOOK
OOLOGAH
COWETA

School
LINCOLN
GROVE
COWETA
COLLINSVILLE
OOLOGAH
OWASSO

School
SKIATOOK
MCLAISTER
MCLAIN
HH

DEWEY

HH

School
BERRYHILL
GROVE
COLLINSVILL
SKIATOOK
BERRYHILL
OWASSO

Time/ Distance
145.4
136.7
136.2
1335
129.1
105.2

Time/ Distance
40;91/2
36'51/2

34'4
32'31/2
322
31'51/2

Time/ Distance
16'31/2"

16'2'
15'111/2"
15'9"

15'63/4"
15'51/4"

Time/ Distance
10;6

10'

9'6

8'6

g

g

Pts
10
8

= N B O

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0



Boys Team Scores

OWASSO
SKIATOOK
COLLINSVILLE
CATOOSA
OOLOGAH
GROVE

HOLLAND HALLL

PRYOR
COWETA
BERRYHILL
WCS
MCALESTER
DEWEY

100

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

200

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

400

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name
WATSON
VARANO
HAYMAKER
CROWLEY
CLOUSE
MCKNEELY

Name
HEVEL
KOSCHESKI
KLOUSE
MANELY
GAINS
LAFUE

Name
AMOS
CROWLEY
COOPER
HAYES
WEST
JAVIERTARA

99
85
76
68
64
62
42
35
35
33
12

School
SKIATOOK
CATOOSA
COLLINSVILLE
OWASSO
OWASSO
OWASSO

School
CATOOSA
COLLINSVILLE
OWASSO
OWASSO
COLLINVILLE
PRYOR

School
GROVE
OWASSO
SKIATOOKK
BERRYHILL
COLLINSVILE
GROVE

Time/ Distance
10.7

10.89

10.91

10.94

11.02

11.04

Time/ Distance
22.09
22.34
23.02
23.43
23.53
23.61

Time/ Distance
52.45

52.66

53

53.4

54.42

54.67

Pts
10
8

= N B O

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0



800

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

110 Meter HH

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

300 Meter IH

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name
OWENS
BOWER
HALE
ELLEXSON
RAMIRESZ
PHILLIPS

Name
MAZZAI
ASHKORD
OWENS
CATAUDELLA
SURBER
HUBBARD

Name
MAZZIE
ASFORD
LARGENT
MICHEALS
SALIBA
HUBBARD

Name
BAYLOCK
CROWLEY
COLE
SABONI
LANDEROS
PRIDEMORE

Name

COLE
BLAYLOCK
LAY
THOMPSON
HAUHIKER
KETCHUM

School
OOLOGAH
OWASSO
GROVE
COWETA
COWETA
GROVE

School
BERRYHILL
SKIATOOK
OOLOGAH
OWASSO
OWASSO
SKIATOOK

School
BERRYHIL
SKIATOOK
OWASSO
OWASSO

HOLLAND HALL

SKIATOOK

School
PRYOR
OWASSO
CVILLE
COWETA
GROVE
CATOOSA

School
COLLINSVILLE
PRYOR
OOLOGAH
HH

COWETA
DEWEY

Time/ Distance
2;06.59

2:09.38

2;13.37
2:14.87
2;16.87

2:16.9

Time/ Distance
4:38.81
4:45/71
4:47.98
4:48.70
4:53.21
4:56.47

Time/ Distance
8:42.35
8:46.21
8:57.70
9:01.21
9:36.15

10:25

Time/ Distance
15.21

16.07

16.660

17.40

17.71

18.27

Time/ Distance
43.14
44.74
44.99
45.37
46.15
46.22

Pts
10
8

= N B O

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0



400 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

800 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600 Relay
Name

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200 Relay

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

High Jump

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name

Name

Name

Name
BENNETT
CONSIDINE
MCLAUGHLIN
ROBERSON
ROMACK
RAUNIKAR

School
SKIATOOK
COLLINSVILL
CATOOSA
HOLLAND HALL
COWETA
OWASSO

School
COLLINSVILLE
CATOOSA
OWASSO
BERRYHILL
HOLLAND HALL
PRYOR

School
CATOOSA
GROVE
SKIATOOK
OWASSO
HH

PRYOR

School
GROVE
OWASSO
COWETA
SKIATOOK
PRYOR
MCALESTER

School
OOLOGAH
PRYOR
SKIATOOK
COWETA
DEWEY
CATOOSA

Time/ Distance
44.26
44.53
44.87
46.79
46.22
46.76

Time
1:34.39
1:35.36
1:37.71
1:38.03
1:38.30

1:39

Time
3;34.92
3:36.78
3:38.95
3:39.71
3:42.21
3:43.91

Time/ Distance
8:42.35
8:46.21
8:57.70
9:01.21
9:36.15

10:25

Time/ Distance
5'9"
5'9"
5'9"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"

Pts
20
16
12

8
4
2

Pts
20
16
12

Pts
20
16
12

Pts
20
16
12

8
4
2

Pts
10

= N B OO 0



Pole Vault

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Shot

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Discus

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Long Jump

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Name
HAGOOD
YOUNG
SMITH
HUMPHREY
VANG
MARTIN

Name
ROBERTS
RANDELL
APPLEBURG
DUNCAN
CRAIG
COLLINS

Name
ROBERTS
BASE
FLORES
RANDALL
SMITH
VELAZQUES

Name
WATSON
DESPAIN
JONES
HUNTER
AMOS
NOLLNER

School
OWASSO
OWASSO
COLLINSVILLE
OOLOGAH
OOLOGAH
GROVE

School

HH

WCS
SKIATOOK
OOLOGAH
OOLOGAH
OOLOGAH

School

HH
OOLOGAH
GROVE
WCS
COWETA
CATOOSA

School
SKIATOOK
OOLOGAH
SKIATOOK
MCALISTER
MCALISTER
BERRYHILL

Time/ Distance
15'

13'

6'

6'

6'

6'

Time/ Distance
54'73/4"
52'61/2"

48'4"
48'1/2"
44'6"
44'5"
44'51/2"

Time/ Distance
178'

162"2"

148'4

146'

140'

136'3

Time/ Distance
21'23/4
20'31/2
19'93/4
19'71/2
19'71/4

19'2

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N B OO 0

Pts
10

= N U1 Ul o0



