## **OOLOGAH**

4-03-15

OWASSO	113	3	
OOLOGAH	84	1	
SKIATOOK	66.5	5	
MCALESTER	58	3	
DEWEY	50	)	
BERRHILL	46	5	
HOLLAND HALL	44	1	
COLLINSVILLE	37	7	
GROVE	26.5	5	
MCLAIN	24	1	
LINCOLN	24	1	
COWETA	23	3	
CATOOSA	15	5	
FOYIL	14	1	
PRYOR	12	2	
WESLEYN	1	L	
100			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	JEFFERSON	MCLAIN	12.12 10
2nd Place	KESLER	CATOOSA	12.91 8
3rd Place	GARRISON	OOLOGAH	13.01 5
4th Place	PATTON	SKIATOOK	13.09 5
5th Place	PRATT	MCLAESTER	13.21 2
6th Place	TURNER/CASH	SKIATOOK/GROVE	13.24 1
200			
200	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	SCHULLANBELGER	SKIATOOK	26.56 10
2nd Place	JEFFERSON	MCCLAIN	26.81 8
3rd Place	JONES	DEWEY	27.41 6
4th Place	KOENIG	OOLOGAH	27.69 4
5th Place	BAALMAN	OWASSO	27.82 2
6th Place	OLIVER	OWASSO	28.25 1
J. 1. 1000	02.72.1	O 117.000	20.20
400			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	SHULANBERGER	SKIATOOK	1;02.92 10
2nd Place	GARRISION	OOLOGAH	1;08.35 8
3rd Place	PERRY	PRYOR	1;08.62 6
4th Place	RINNER	CATOOSA	1:09.68 4
5th Place	BUTCHER	OOLOGAH	1:09.72 2
6th Place	HOWARD	CATOOSA	1;10.35 1

800			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	THOMPSON	OWASSO	2;30.65 10
2nd Place	MICHALES	HOLLAND HALL	2;37/25 8
3rd Place	DUNN	HOLLAND HALL	2:37.34 6
4th Place	CONEY	BERRYHILL	2:38.71 4
5th Place	OLIVER	OWASSO	2:39.44 2
6th Place	BIRD	COLLINSVILLE	2;40.02 1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22		
1600			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	MAZZEI	BERRYHILL	5:25.58 10
2nd Place	JAYGOOD	OWASSO	5:49 8
3rd Place	GOFF	OOLOGAH	5;52.53 6
4th Place	THOMAS	COLLINSVILLE	5:54.21 4
5th Place	GATES	OWASSO	5:55.68 2
6th Place	KERNS	PRYOUR	5:58.59 1
3200			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	MAZZEI	BERRYHILL	11;37.27 10
2nd Place	GEISSER	OWASSO	11:52.8 8
3rd Place	THOMAS	COLLINSVILLE	12.30.13 6
4th Place	GOTT	OOLOGAH	12:45.7 4
5th Place	COMINGS	SKIATOOK	13.43.39 2
6th Place	CRUCIKSHANK	HOLLAND HALL	14:14.6 1
100 Meter IH			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	ROBINSON	MACLESTER	15.42 10
2nd Place	HERCHOCK	DEWEY	15.6 8
3rd Place	MCKERSON	DEWEY	16.71 6
4th Place	JONES	DEWEY	16 98 4
5th Place	COOPER	SKIATOOK	17 46 2
6th Place	MUNK	SKIATOOK	17 84 1
300 Meter LH			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	ROBINSON	MCLESTER	51;06 10
2nd Place	NICKERSON	DEWEY	52:87 8
3rd Place	MUNK	SKIATOOK	54:81 6
4th Place	PEDERSON	OWASSO	56:23 4
5th Place	TURNER	OWASSO	56:78 2
6th Place	BAILEY	WESLEYAN	57:25 1

400 Relay				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts	
1st Place		MCALESTER	53.40 20	
2nd Place		OOLOGAH	53.66 16	
3rd Place		OWASSO	54.43 12	
4th Place		MCLAIN	54.75 8	
5th Place		HOLLAND HALL	55.40 4	
6th Place		FOYIL	55.73 2	
othridee		TOTIL	33.73 2	
800 Relay				
·	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts	
1st Place		OWASSO	1;57.27 20	
2nd Place		OOLOGAH	1:57.7 16	
3rd Place		DEWEY	1:57.72 12	
4th Place		MCALESTER	1:58.34 8	
5th Place		HOLLAND HALL	1:59.43 4	
6th Place		FOYIL	1:59.88 2	
1600 Relay				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts	
1st Place		OWASSO 4:33.37	20	
2nd Place		HOLLAND HALL	4:35.02 16	
3rd Place		OOLOGAH	4:40.19 12	
4th Place		COWETA	4:40.88 8	
5th Place		DEWEY	4:45.67 4	
6th Place		PRYOR	4:47.50 2	
3200 Relay				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts	
1st Place		OWASSO	10:30.61 20	
2nd Place		COLLINSVILLE	11/;14.14 16	
3rd Place		PRYOR	11:21.16 12	
4th Place		COWETA	11:33.49 8	
5th Place		PRYOR	11:41.12 4	
6th Place		FOYIL	12:47.50 2	
High Jump			T' / D' : D'	
4 . 5	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts	
1st Place	THOMPSON	OOLOGAH	5'0 10	
2nd Place	HENDRICKKSON	FOYIL	4'10" 8	
3rd Place	MCADAMS	BERRYHILL	4'10 6	
4th Place	BATES	BERRYHILL	4'10 3	
5th Place	HENSLEY	CATOOSA	4'8 3	
6th Place	RAY	SKIATOOK	4'8 1	

Discus			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	MCLAUGHLIN	GROVE	145.4 10
2nd Place	WARD	LINCOLN	136.7 8
3rd Place	NELSON	LINCOLN	136.2 6
4th Place	MITCHELL	SKIATOOK	133.5 4
5th Place	HILL	OOLOGAH	129.1 2
6th Place	CASTSTEEL	COWETA	105.2 1
Shot			
51101	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	WARD	LINCOLN	40;91/2 10
2nd Place	MCLAUGHLIN	GROVE	36'51/2 8
3rd Place	MCLARROW	COWETA	34'4 6
4th Place	CARNEY	COLLINSVILLE	32'31/2 4
5th Place	JOHNS	OOLOGAH	32'2 2
6th Place	WRIGHT	OWASSO	31'5 1/2 1
Long Jump			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	PATTON	SKIATOOK	16'31/2" 10
2nd Place	DRATT	MCLAISTER	16'2' 8
3rd Place	JEFFERSON	MCLAIN	15'11 1/2" 6
4th Place	TERRY	HH	15'9" 4
5th Place	JONES	DEWEY	15'63/4" 2
6th Place	THOMPSON	НН	15'51/4" 1
Pole Vault			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	SCOTT	BERRYHILL	10;6 10
2nd Place	TRAMEL	GROVE	10' 8
2nd Place	BANTON	COLLINSVILL	9'6 6
4th Place	TINDEL	SKIATOOK	8'6 4
5th Place	GUFFEY	BERRYHILL	8' 2
6th Place	WARD	OWASSO	8' 1

Boys Team Score	ıc			
OWASSO	3	99		
SKIATOOK		85		
COLLINSVILLE		76		
CATOOSA		68		
OOLOGAH		64		
GROVE		62		
HOLLAND HALLL		42		
PRYOR		35		
COWETA		35		
BERRYHILL		33		
WCS		12		
MCALESTER		8		
DEWEY		3		
		_		
100				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place	WATSON	SKIATOOK	10.7	10
2nd Place	VARANO	CATOOSA	10.89	8
3rd Place	HAYMAKER	COLLINSVILLE	10.91	6
4th Place	CROWLEY	OWASSO	10.94	4
5th Place	CLOUSE	OWASSO	11.02	2
6th Place	MCKNEELY	OWASSO	11.04	1
200				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	
1st Place	HEVEL	CATOOSA	22.09	
2nd Place	KOSCHESKI	COLLINSVILLE	22.34	8
3rd Place	KLOUSE	OWASSO	23.02	6
4th Place	MANELY	OWASSO	23.43	4
5th Place	GAINS	COLLINVILLE	23.53	2
6th Place	LAFUE	PRYOR	23.61	1
400				
400	Namo	School	Time / Distance	Dtc
1st Place	Name AMOS	GROVE	Time/ Distance 52.45	
2nd Place	CROWLEY	OWASSO	52.45 52.66	8
3rd Place	COOPER	SKIATOOKK	52.00	6
4th Place	HAYES	BERRYHILL	53.4	
5th Place	WEST	COLLINSVILE	54.42	2
6th Place	JAVIERTARA	GROVE	54.42	1
our race	34 AIFILIAIVA	GNOVE	54.07	1

800			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	OWENS	OOLOGAH	2;06.59 10
2nd Place	BOWER	OWASSO	2:09.38 8
3rd Place	HALE	GROVE	2;13.37 6
4th Place	ELLEXSON	COWETA	2:14.87 4
5th Place	RAMIRESZ	COWETA	2;16.87 2
6th Place	PHILLIPS	GROVE	2:16.9 1
1600			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	MAZZAI	BERRYHILL	4:38.81 10
2nd Place	ASHKORD	SKIATOOK	4:45/71 8
3rd Place	OWENS	OOLOGAH	4:47.98 6
4th Place	CATAUDELLA	OWASSO	4:48.70 4
5th Place	SURBER	OWASSO	4:53.21 2
6th Place	HUBBARD	SKIATOOK	4:56.47 1
3200			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	MAZZIE	BERRYHIL	8:42.35 10
2nd Place	ASFORD	SKIATOOK	8:46.21 8
3rd Place	LARGENT	OWASSO	8:57.70 6
4th Place	MICHEALS	OWASSO	9:01.21 4
5th Place	SALIBA	HOLLAND HALL	9:36.15 2
6th Place	HUBBARD	SKIATOOK	10:25 1
110 Meter HH			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	BAYLOCK	PRYOR	15.21 10
2nd Place	CROWLEY	OWASSO	16.07 8
3rd Place	COLE	CVILLE	16.660 6
4th Place	SABONI	COWETA	17.40 4
5th Place	LANDEROS	GROVE	17.71 2
6th Place	PRIDEMORE	CATOOSA	18.27 1
300 Meter IH			
	Namo	School	Time/Distance Dts

300 Meter IH			
	Name	School	Time/ Distance Pts
1st Place	COLE	COLLINSVILLE	43.14 10
2nd Place	BLAYLOCK	PRYOR	44.74 8
3rd Place	LAY	OOLOGAH	44.99 6
4th Place	THOMPSON	НН	45.37 4
5th Place	HAUHIKER	COWETA	46.15 2
6th Place	KETCHUM	DEWEY	46.22 1

400 Relay				
,	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place		SKIATOOK	44.26	20
2nd Place		COLLINSVILL	44.53	16
3rd Place		CATOOSA	44.87	12
4th Place		HOLLAND HALL	46.79	8
5th Place		COWETA	46.22	4
6th Place		OWASSO	46.76	2
				_
800 Relay				
•	Name	School	Time	Pts
1st Place		COLLINSVILLE	1:34.39	20
2nd Place		CATOOSA	1:35.36	16
3rd Place		OWASSO	1:37.71	12
4th Place		BERRYHILL	1:38.03	8
5th Place		HOLLAND HALL	1:38.30	4
6th Place		PRYOR	1:39	2
1600 Relay				
Name		School	Time	Pts
1st Place		CATOOSA	3;34.92	20
2nd Place		GROVE	3:36.78	16
3rd Place		SKIATOOK	3:38.95	12
4th Place		OWASSO	3:39.71	8
5th Place		НН	3:42.21	4
6th Place		PRYOR	3:43.91	2
3200 Relay				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place		GROVE	8:42.35	20
2nd Place		OWASSO	8:46.21	16
3rd Place		COWETA	8:57.70	12
4th Place		SKIATOOK	9:01.21	8
5th Place		PRYOR	9:36.15	4
6th Place		MCALESTER	10:25	2
High Jump				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place	BENNETT	OOLOGAH	5'9"	10
2nd Place	CONSIDINE	PRYOR	5'9"	8
3rd Place	MCLAUGHLIN	SKIATOOK	5'9"	6
4th Place	ROBERSON	COWETA	5'8"	4
5th Place	ROMACK	DEWEY	5'6"	2
6th Place	RAUNIKAR	CATOOSA	5'6"	1

Pole Vault				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place	HAGOOD	OWASSO	15'	10
2nd Place	YOUNG	OWASSO	13'	8
3rd Place	SMITH	COLLINSVILLE	6'	6
4th Place	HUMPHREY	OOLOGAH	6'	4
5th Place	VANG	OOLOGAH	6'	2
6th Place	MARTIN	GROVE	6'	1
Shot				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place	ROBERTS	НН	54' 7 3/4"	10
2nd Place	RANDELL	WCS	52' 61/2"	8
3rd Place	APPLEBURG	SKIATOOK	48'4"	6
4th Place	DUNCAN	OOLOGAH	48'1/2"	4
5th Place	CRAIG	OOLOGAH	44'6"	2
6th Place	COLLINS	OOLOGAH	44'5"	1
			44'51/2"	
Discus				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place	ROBERTS	НН	178'	10
2nd Place	BASE	OOLOGAH	162'2"	8
3rd Place	FLORES	GROVE	148'4	6
4th Place	RANDALL	WCS	146'	4
5th Place	SMITH	COWETA	140'	2
6th Place	VELAZQUES	CATOOSA	136'3	1
Long Jump				
	Name	School	Time/ Distance	Pts
1st Place	WATSON	SKIATOOK	21'23/4	10
2nd Place	DESPAIN	OOLOGAH	20'31/2	8
3rd Place	JONES	SKIATOOK	19'93/4	5
4th Place	HUNTER	MCALISTER	19'71/2	5
5th Place	AMOS	MCALISTER	19'71/4	2
6th Place	NOLLNER	BERRYHILL	19'2	1